ISJ
INTERNATIONAL SPRAY-JETS
n o z z l e s  a n d  a c c e s s o r i e s
ISJ102010
2
ISJ AGRICULTURAL NOZZLES
Symbols
Specific accessory for computers Operating pressure Flow rate

Wide range WR 10 PK
Wide range ceramic WRC 10 PK
HOW TO ORDER BLISTERS
Select the “Code prefix” related to the nozzle
required and add it to the nozzle part-number.
...for instance:
for ordering the Standard Flat Fan 110° Green in blis-
ters, the correct part-number is:
PKSF110015
(nozzle part-number SF110015 + prefix PK)
IMPORTANT: In case of purchasing-order,
please refer to the QUANTITY of BLISTERS
required.
17
ISJ AGRICULTURAL NOZZLES
HOW TO ORDER
To order a green cap with code 402 900
indicate 402 900 05
Colour
CODE
(xx)
Colour
CODE
(xx)
Colour
CODE
(xx)
Black 01 Yellow 06* Light blue 11
White 02 Brown 07* Dark blue 12
Red 03* Orange 08 Lilac 13
Blue 04* Light green 09
Green 05* Grey 10
*: Standard colours.
Other colours on request.
CAPS
Standard bayonet caps
Type
Cap with gasket Spare gasket
To be used with the following nozzles
COD. COD.
402 900 xx 4 402 200.040 25
SF SFC WR WRC LD LDC SFA AFC EF TLT
402 901 xx 4 402 200.040 25
TFS TFLD TFA PSP
402 904 xx 4 402 200.040 25
DEF
402 905 xx 4
402 200.040
+
402 105.030
25
25
HCC
402 908 xx 4 402 200.040 25
DEF140
402 91703 4 402 200.040 25
HC
“Hardi” caps - not in stock in Australia
CPH FF01 25 402 200.040 25
SF SFC WR WRC LD LDC SFA AFC EF TLT
CPH TF01 25 402 200.040 25
TFS TFLD TFA PSP
CPH HC01 25 402 200.040 25
HC
Ball check filter
CODE Type
424 210 50 mesh
424 211 100 mesh
Cylindrical filter
CODE Type
424 310 50 mesh
424 311 100 mesh
FILTERS
18
ISJ AGRICULTURAL NOZZLES
20
Freecall: 1800 011 000
PH: 61 2 6578 8100
Fax: 61 2 6571 2951
35 Enterprise Cres
PO Box 3119
Singleton NSW 2330
Australia